
Iowa (23-12,10-10 Big Ten) -vs- Florida (27-8,16-2 SEC)
03/22/26 at Benchmark International Arena, Tampa, FL

 
 

 
 
Iowa 73

Florida 72

Date: 03/22/26
Time: 7:10 PM
Attendance: 14,717
Site: Benchmark International Arena, Tampa, FL
Referees: Randy Richardson, Bert Smith, Joe Lindsay

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Iowa 33 40 73
Florida 31 41 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
06 Banks,Tavion * 30 7-10 1-2 5-10 4-2 6 4 1 3 0 1 20
14 Stirtz,Bennett * 40 5-16 0-9 3-4 0-5 5 0 5 0 0 1 13
08 Koch,Cooper * 28 4-7 4-6 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 0 0 0 12
11 Combs,Kael * 32 3-5 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 6 1 0 0 6
03 Manyawu,Cam * 21 3-5 0-0 0-1 4-0 4 4 0 1 0 1 6
07 Folgueiras,Alvaro 18 3-5 2-4 6-6 0-5 5 4 1 3 0 1 14
24 Sage,Tate 13 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
23 Howard,Isaia 14 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
27 Jirak,Trevin 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-51 7-24 14-22 10-17 27 19 14 10 0 4 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-25   48.00 % 1-11   9.09 % 8-12   66.67 %
Second Half 14-26   53.85 % 6-13   46.15 % 6-10   60.00 %
Total 26-51   51.0 % 7-24   29.2 % 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Folgueiras,Alvaro Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 9
Lead Changed: 9 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Condon,Alex * 35 8-13 0-0 5-9 1-4 5 4 7 2 0 1 21
10 Haugh,Thomas * 39 3-11 2-8 11-12 1-5 6 2 2 3 0 2 19
01 Lee,Xaivian * 29 7-11 3-6 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 2 0 1 17
00 Fland,Boogie * 35 3-6 0-3 1-2 1-1 2 2 4 3 1 1 7
09 Chinyelu,Rueben * 19 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 1 0
07 Klavzar,Urban 20 1-2 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 5
20 Brown,Isaiah 13 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 3
03 Handlogten,Micah 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-46 6-19 20-27 9-18 27 18 18 11 1 7 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 10-27   37.04 % 3-11   27.27 % 8-10   80.00 %
Second Half 13-19   68.42 % 3-8   37.50 % 12-17   70.59 %
Total 23-46   50.0 % 6-19   31.6 % 20-27   74.1 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Condon,Alex Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 7
Lead Changed: 9 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 8 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Iowa Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Florida
19:30 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by FLAND,BOOGIE(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by COMBS,KAEL 19:13
19:13 STEAL  by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
19:10 0-4 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by LEE,XAIVIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by FLAND,BOOGIE
MISS 3PTR by BANKS,TAVION 18:42

-- REBOUND DEF by CONDON,ALEX
FOUL  by MANYAWU,CAM 18:33

18:30 TURNOVER  by LEE,XAIVIAN
STEAL  by STIRTZ,BENNETT 18:30
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TAVION(fastbreak)(in the paint) 18:27 2-4 H 2
ASSIST  by STIRTZ,BENNETT --

18:20 MISS 3PTR by FLAND,BOOGIE
REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TAVION --
GOOD JUMPER by STIRTZ,BENNETT 18:03 4-4

17:41 TURNOVER  by HAUGH,THOMAS
MISS LAYUP by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 17:25
REBOUND OFF by MANYAWU,CAM --
GOOD TIPIN by MANYAWU,CAM(in the paint) 17:19 6-4 V 2

17:05 6-7 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by LEE,XAIVIAN
-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX

MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 16:35
-- REBOUND DEF by FLAND,BOOGIE

16:20 MISS 3PTR by LEE,XAIVIAN
-- REBOUND OFF by LEE,XAIVIAN

16:16 6-9 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by LEE,XAIVIAN(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 15:53 8-9 H 1
ASSIST  by COMBS,KAEL --
FOUL  by KOCH,COOPER 15:36
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:36

15:36 SUB OUT by LEE,XAIVIAN
15:36 SUB OUT by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
15:36 SUB IN by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
15:36 SUB IN by KLAVZAR,URBAN

SUB OUT by MANYAWU,CAM 15:36
SUB OUT by BANKS,TAVION 15:36
SUB IN by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 15:36
SUB IN by HOWARD,ISAIA 15:36

15:36 8-10 H 2 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
15:36 8-11 H 3 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
15:19 FOUL  by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH

GOOD 3PTR by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 15:04 11-11
ASSIST  by COMBS,KAEL --

14:39 MISS DUNK by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by CONDON,ALEX

14:30 MISS TIPIN by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
MISS JUMPER by COMBS,KAEL(in the paint) 14:16

-- REBOUND DEF by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
14:10 TURNOVER  by FLAND,BOOGIE

SUB OUT by KOCH,COOPER 14:10
SUB IN by MANYAWU,CAM 14:10
MISS 3PTR by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 14:00

-- REBOUND DEF by HAUGH,THOMAS
FOUL  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 13:50

13:50 SUB OUT by CONDON,ALEX
13:50 SUB IN by BROWN,ISAIAH

SUB OUT by COMBS,KAEL 13:50



SUB IN by SAGE,TATE 13:50
13:48 MISS 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS

REBOUND DEF by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO --
TURNOVER  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 13:21

13:21 STEAL  by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
13:15 MISS 3PTR by FLAND,BOOGIE

REBOUND DEF by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
GOOD LAYUP by STIRTZ,BENNETT(fastbreak)(in the paint) 13:06 13-11 V 2
FOUL  by HOWARD,ISAIA 12:58

12:58 MISS FT by FLAND,BOOGIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

12:58 13-12 V 1 GOOD FT by FLAND,BOOGIE
12:58 SUB OUT by FLAND,BOOGIE
12:58 SUB IN by LEE,XAIVIAN
12:38 FOUL  by BROWN,ISAIAH

GOOD FT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:38 14-12 V 2
GOOD FT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:38 15-12 V 3

12:27 MISS JUMPER by HAUGH,THOMAS(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
GOOD JUMPER by STIRTZ,BENNETT 12:01 17-12 V 5

11:40 MISS 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:38
11:38 SUB OUT by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
11:38 SUB OUT by HAUGH,THOMAS
11:38 SUB IN by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
11:38 SUB IN by CONDON,ALEX

SUB OUT by HOWARD,ISAIA 11:38
SUB IN by COMBS,KAEL 11:38

11:31 MISS JUMPER by CHINYELU,RUEBEN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO --
MISS 3PTR by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 11:14

-- REBOUND DEF by KLAVZAR,URBAN
10:51 TURNOVER  by BROWN,ISAIAH
10:51 SUB OUT by BROWN,ISAIAH
10:51 SUB IN by HAUGH,THOMAS

SUB OUT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 10:33
SUB OUT by SAGE,TATE 10:33
SUB IN by BANKS,TAVION 10:33
SUB IN by KOCH,COOPER 10:33
TURNOVER  by BANKS,TAVION 10:19

10:19 STEAL  by HAUGH,THOMAS
FOUL  by KOCH,COOPER 10:03

10:03 17-13 V 4 GOOD FT by CONDON,ALEX
10:03 SUB OUT by KLAVZAR,URBAN
10:03 SUB IN by FLAND,BOOGIE
10:03 MISS FT by CONDON,ALEX

REBOUND DEF by COMBS,KAEL --
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 09:38 19-13 V 6
ASSIST  by COMBS,KAEL --

09:24 TURNOVER  by HAUGH,THOMAS
STEAL  by BANKS,TAVION 09:24
MISS 3PTR by KOCH,COOPER 09:06
REBOUND OFF by MANYAWU,CAM --
MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 08:54

-- REBOUND DEF by CONDON,ALEX
FOUL  by COMBS,KAEL 08:47
SUB OUT by KOCH,COOPER 08:47
SUB IN by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 08:47

08:37 MISS JUMPER by CONDON,ALEX
REBOUND DEF by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO --
SUB OUT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 08:34



SUB IN by SAGE,TATE 08:34
FOUL TECH by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 08:34
TURNOVER  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 08:34

08:34 FOUL TECH by CONDON,ALEX
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 08:21 21-13 V 8
ASSIST  by COMBS,KAEL --

08:21 FOUL  by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
MISS FT by BANKS,TAVION 08:21
REBOUND OFF by MANYAWU,CAM --
GOOD LAYUP by SAGE,TATE(in the paint) 08:11 23-13 V 10

07:54 MISS 3PTR by LEE,XAIVIAN
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:50
FOUL  by MANYAWU,CAM 07:36

07:36 23-14 V 9 GOOD FT by CONDON,ALEX
SUB OUT by MANYAWU,CAM 07:36
SUB IN by JIRAK,TREVIN 07:36

07:36 23-15 V 8 GOOD FT by CONDON,ALEX
07:14 FOUL  by CONDON,ALEX

MISS FT by BANKS,TAVION 07:13
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by BANKS,TAVION 07:13 24-15 V 9

06:53 24-18 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by LEE,XAIVIAN
-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX

TURNOVER  by JIRAK,TREVIN 06:35
06:35 STEAL  by LEE,XAIVIAN
06:29 MISS LAYUP by LEE,XAIVIAN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by FLAND,BOOGIE
06:28 TURNOVER  by FLAND,BOOGIE

MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 06:10
-- REBOUND DEF by HAUGH,THOMAS

FOUL  by SAGE,TATE 06:07
06:07 24-19 V 5 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
06:07 24-20 V 4 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
05:52 FOUL  by HAUGH,THOMAS

GOOD FT by BANKS,TAVION 05:52 25-20 V 5
SUB OUT by JIRAK,TREVIN 05:52
SUB IN by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 05:52
GOOD FT by BANKS,TAVION 05:52 26-20 V 6

05:39 MISS 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS
REBOUND DEF by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
TURNOVER  by BANKS,TAVION 05:10

05:10 STEAL  by HAUGH,THOMAS
05:10 SUB OUT by LEE,XAIVIAN
05:10 SUB OUT by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
05:10 SUB IN by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
05:10 SUB IN by KLAVZAR,URBAN

SUB OUT by COMBS,KAEL 05:10
SUB IN by HOWARD,ISAIA 05:10

04:50 MISS JUMPER by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO --
MISS 3PTR by SAGE,TATE 04:19
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by TEAM 04:18

04:08 26-23 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by KLAVZAR,URBAN
-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX

GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 03:49 28-23 V 5
ASSIST  by STIRTZ,BENNETT --

03:21 28-25 V 3 GOOD LAYUP by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KLAVZAR,URBAN

02:54 FOUL  by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:54



SUB OUT by SAGE,TATE 02:54
SUB IN by COMBS,KAEL 02:54
GOOD FT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 02:54 29-25 V 4
GOOD FT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 02:54 30-25 V 5

02:44 MISS LAYUP by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH

02:38 MISS TIPIN by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TAVION --
MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 02:18
REBOUND OFF by BANKS,TAVION --
MISS TIPIN by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 02:13
REBOUND OFF by BANKS,TAVION --

02:13 FOUL  by HAUGH,THOMAS
MISS FT by BANKS,TAVION 02:13
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

02:13 SUB OUT by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
02:13 SUB IN by CHINYELU,RUEBEN

SUB OUT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 02:13
SUB IN by JIRAK,TREVIN 02:13
GOOD FT by BANKS,TAVION 02:13 31-25 V 6

01:59 31-27 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by FLAND,BOOGIE
-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX

MISS 3PTR by JIRAK,TREVIN 01:28
-- REBOUND DEF by CHINYELU,RUEBEN

01:15 31-29 V 2 GOOD DUNK by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by FLAND,BOOGIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:08
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 01:08
SUB OUT by JIRAK,TREVIN 01:08
SUB IN by KOCH,COOPER 01:08

00:46 FOUL  by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
MISS FT by HOWARD,ISAIA 00:46

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:46 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by KOCH,COOPER 00:46
SUB IN by JIRAK,TREVIN 00:46

00:35 31-31 GOOD LAYUP by FLAND,BOOGIE(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by COMBS,KAEL(in the paint) 00:08 33-31 V 2

00:02 MISS 3PTR by FLAND,BOOGIE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Iowa Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Florida
20:00 SUB OUT by KLAVZAR,URBAN
20:00 SUB IN by LEE,XAIVIAN

SUB OUT by HOWARD,ISAIA 20:00
SUB OUT by JIRAK,TREVIN 20:00
SUB IN by MANYAWU,CAM 20:00
SUB IN by KOCH,COOPER 20:00

19:45 FOUL  by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
MISS FT by BANKS,TAVION 19:45
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by BANKS,TAVION 19:45 34-31 V 3

19:34 34-33 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by LEE,XAIVIAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX

TURNOVER  by BANKS,TAVION 19:07
19:07 STEAL  by FLAND,BOOGIE
18:45 MISS 3PTR by LEE,XAIVIAN

REBOUND DEF by KOCH,COOPER --
GOOD LAYUP by COMBS,KAEL(fastbreak)(in the paint) 18:40 36-33 V 3



ASSIST  by KOCH,COOPER --
18:12 36-35 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by FLAND,BOOGIE
GOOD LAYUP by MANYAWU,CAM(in the paint) 17:48 38-35 V 3
ASSIST  by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
FOUL  by BANKS,TAVION 17:19

17:19 38-36 V 2 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
17:19 SUB OUT by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
17:19 SUB IN by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
17:19 38-37 V 1 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS

GOOD 3PTR by BANKS,TAVION 16:59 41-37 V 4
ASSIST  by COMBS,KAEL --
FOUL  by MANYAWU,CAM 16:28

16:28 MISS FT by CONDON,ALEX
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by MANYAWU,CAM 16:28
SUB IN by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 16:28

16:28 MISS FT by CONDON,ALEX
REBOUND DEF by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO --
GOOD 3PTR by KOCH,COOPER 16:02 44-37 V 7
ASSIST  by COMBS,KAEL --

15:47 FOUL  by CONDON,ALEX
15:47 TURNOVER  by CONDON,ALEX

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:47
GOOD LAYUP by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO(in the paint) 15:24 46-37 V 9

15:02 46-39 V 7 GOOD JUMPER by CONDON,ALEX
-- ASSIST  by LEE,XAIVIAN

GOOD JUMPER by STIRTZ,BENNETT 14:35 48-39 V 9
14:20 TURNOVER  by CONDON,ALEX

STEAL  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 14:20
GOOD 3PTR by KOCH,COOPER(fastbreak) 14:13 51-39 V 12
ASSIST  by BANKS,TAVION --

14:11 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 14:11

14:11 SUB OUT by LEE,XAIVIAN
14:11 SUB OUT by HANDLOGTEN,MICAH
14:11 SUB OUT by CONDON,ALEX
14:11 SUB IN by KLAVZAR,URBAN
14:11 SUB IN by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
14:11 SUB IN by BROWN,ISAIAH

FOUL  by KOCH,COOPER 13:56
13:54 51-42 V 9 GOOD 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS

-- ASSIST  by FLAND,BOOGIE
MISS JUMPER by STIRTZ,BENNETT 13:28
REBOUND OFF by BANKS,TAVION --
MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 13:22

-- REBOUND DEF by HAUGH,THOMAS
FOUL  by BANKS,TAVION 13:13

13:13 51-43 V 8 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
13:13 51-44 V 7 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS

GOOD LAYUP by COMBS,KAEL(in the paint) 12:47 53-44 V 9
FOUL  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:38

12:38 MISS FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

12:38 53-45 V 8 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
12:20 FOUL  by CHINYELU,RUEBEN

GOOD FT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:20 54-45 V 9
12:20 SUB OUT by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
12:20 SUB IN by CONDON,ALEX

GOOD FT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:20 55-45 V 10
FOUL  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:05

12:05 55-46 V 9 GOOD FT by KLAVZAR,URBAN



SUB OUT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 12:05
SUB IN by MANYAWU,CAM 12:05

12:05 55-47 V 8 GOOD FT by KLAVZAR,URBAN
MISS 3PTR by KOCH,COOPER 11:39

-- REBOUND DEF by HAUGH,THOMAS
FOUL  by BANKS,TAVION 11:25
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:25

11:25 SUB OUT by BROWN,ISAIAH
11:25 SUB IN by LEE,XAIVIAN

SUB OUT by BANKS,TAVION 11:25
SUB IN by HOWARD,ISAIA 11:25

11:25 55-48 V 7 GOOD FT by CONDON,ALEX
11:25 55-49 V 6 GOOD FT by CONDON,ALEX

MISS 3PTR by COMBS,KAEL 10:57
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

10:41 55-51 V 4 GOOD DUNK by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KLAVZAR,URBAN

MISS LAYUP by MANYAWU,CAM(in the paint) 10:13
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,XAIVIAN

10:02 MISS LAYUP by HAUGH,THOMAS(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

10:00 MISS 3PTR by KLAVZAR,URBAN
REBOUND DEF by KOCH,COOPER --

09:36 FOUL  by LEE,XAIVIAN
MISS LAYUP by KOCH,COOPER(in the paint) 09:27
REBOUND OFF by MANYAWU,CAM --
GOOD TIPIN by MANYAWU,CAM(in the paint) 09:22 57-51 V 6

09:10 TURNOVER  by LEE,XAIVIAN
STEAL  by MANYAWU,CAM 09:10
TURNOVER  by MANYAWU,CAM 09:06

09:06 SUB OUT by KLAVZAR,URBAN
09:06 SUB IN by BROWN,ISAIAH
08:48 57-53 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by MANYAWU,CAM(in the paint) 08:24
08:24 BLOCK  by FLAND,BOOGIE

-- REBOUND DEF by CONDON,ALEX
08:19 57-56 V 1 GOOD 3PTR by LEE,XAIVIAN(fastbreak)

-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:16
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:16
SUB OUT by MANYAWU,CAM 08:16
SUB IN by BANKS,TAVION 08:16

07:51 FOUL  by FLAND,BOOGIE
MISS FT by STIRTZ,BENNETT 07:51
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by STIRTZ,BENNETT 07:51 58-56 V 2

07:40 58-58 GOOD DUNK by BROWN,ISAIAH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HAUGH,THOMAS

MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 07:12
-- REBOUND DEF by LEE,XAIVIAN

07:04 58-60 H 2 GOOD DUNK by CONDON,ALEX(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by LEE,XAIVIAN

GOOD 3PTR by KOCH,COOPER 06:48 61-60 V 1
ASSIST  by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:45

06:45 SUB OUT by FLAND,BOOGIE
06:45 SUB IN by KLAVZAR,URBAN

SUB OUT by BANKS,TAVION 06:45
SUB OUT by HOWARD,ISAIA 06:45
SUB IN by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 06:45
SUB IN by SAGE,TATE 06:45

06:35 61-63 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS



-- ASSIST  by LEE,XAIVIAN
06:11 FOUL  by BROWN,ISAIAH

MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 05:56
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ISAIAH

05:38 61-65 H 4 GOOD LAYUP by HAUGH,THOMAS(in the paint)
05:12 FOUL  by LEE,XAIVIAN

GOOD FT by STIRTZ,BENNETT 05:12 62-65 H 3
05:12 SUB OUT by BROWN,ISAIAH
05:12 SUB OUT by CONDON,ALEX
05:12 SUB IN by FLAND,BOOGIE
05:12 SUB IN by CHINYELU,RUEBEN

SUB OUT by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 05:12
SUB OUT by COMBS,KAEL 05:12
SUB IN by MANYAWU,CAM 05:12
SUB IN by BANKS,TAVION 05:12
GOOD FT by STIRTZ,BENNETT 05:12 63-65 H 2

04:43 MISS 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS
REBOUND DEF by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
GOOD 3PTR by KOCH,COOPER 04:17 66-65 V 1
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:56

03:56 TURNOVER  by HAUGH,THOMAS
03:55 SUB OUT by CHINYELU,RUEBEN
03:55 SUB IN by CONDON,ALEX

MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 03:30
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

03:25 FOUL  by FLAND,BOOGIE
MISS FT by MANYAWU,CAM 03:25

-- REBOUND DEF by CONDON,ALEX
FOUL  by BANKS,TAVION 03:24

03:24 MISS FT by CONDON,ALEX
-- REBOUND OFF by HAUGH,THOMAS

FOUL  by MANYAWU,CAM 03:23
03:23 66-66 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS
03:23 SUB OUT by KLAVZAR,URBAN
03:23 SUB IN by BROWN,ISAIAH
03:23 66-67 H 1 GOOD FT by HAUGH,THOMAS

MISS 3PTR by STIRTZ,BENNETT 03:00
REBOUND OFF by BANKS,TAVION --

02:57 FOUL  by CONDON,ALEX
MISS FT by BANKS,TAVION 02:57

-- REBOUND DEF by HAUGH,THOMAS
02:42 66-69 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by CONDON,ALEX(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by HAUGH,THOMAS
02:40 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MANYAWU,CAM 02:40
SUB OUT by SAGE,TATE 02:40
SUB IN by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 02:40
SUB IN by COMBS,KAEL 02:40
GOOD DUNK by BANKS,TAVION(in the paint) 02:14 68-69 H 1
ASSIST  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO --

01:58 68-71 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by LEE,XAIVIAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by CONDON,ALEX

TURNOVER  by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 01:36
01:36 STEAL  by CONDON,ALEX
01:10 TURNOVER  by FLAND,BOOGIE

GOOD JUMPER by STIRTZ,BENNETT(in the paint) 00:57 70-71 H 1
00:35 MISS 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
00:30 MISS 3PTR by HAUGH,THOMAS

REBOUND DEF by KOCH,COOPER --
MISS LAYUP by STIRTZ,BENNETT(in the paint) 00:11

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,ISAIAH



FOUL  by COMBS,KAEL 00:08
00:08 MISS FT by BROWN,ISAIAH

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by COMBS,KAEL 00:08
SUB IN by MANYAWU,CAM 00:08

00:08 70-72 H 2 GOOD FT by BROWN,ISAIAH
00:08 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by MANYAWU,CAM 00:08
SUB IN by SAGE,TATE 00:08
GOOD 3PTR by FOLGUEIRAS,ALVARO 00:04 73-72 V 1
ASSIST  by STIRTZ,BENNETT --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 00:04

00:04 SUB OUT by BROWN,ISAIAH
00:04 SUB IN by KLAVZAR,URBAN

SUB OUT by SAGE,TATE 00:04
SUB IN by COMBS,KAEL 00:04


